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Se ss ion: 01

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kate lyn Rosen107
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.550 9.175 9.4009.400 37.525
1 6 1 3T 1 

1 

Gabr ie lla  Ladanyi139
Stars Gym

9.350 9.400 9.4258.700 36.875
7 2 9T 2 2 

2 

M organ T revor155
W OGA

9.475 8.725 9.4009.125 36.725
3 12 4 4T 3 

3 

Em ily Ow ens105
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.375 9.150 8.8509.275 36.650
6 7T 2 19 4 

4 

S ophia  S tephens154
W OGA

9.400 9.150 9.0008.900 36.450
5 8T 7 16 5T

5T

M ia  Hendon135
Nationa l Elite

9.025 9.325 9.3008.800 36.450
19 3 8 5 6T

6T

Courtney Henry`121
Denton Gym

9.500 8.775 9.0508.950 36.275
2 11 6 14T 7 

7 

Peyton O ltm an148
Texas Dreams

9.250 9.100 9.1758.700 36.225
11T 9 10T 8T 8 

8 

Lyr ic W a lke r150
Texas Dreams

9.250 9.200 9.4758.250 36.175
12T 5 17T 1 9 

9 

T aylor  Ingle145
Texas Dreams

8.850 9.425 9.0508.650 35.975
22 1 11 15T 10 

10 

Destiny S anchez157
Zenith Elite

9.300 8.100 9.1759.200 35.775
8 20 3 9T 11 

11 

S ude  Item146
Texas Dreams

9.125 9.225 9.1508.250 35.750
16 4 18T 10 12 

12 

R iley S ha ffe r108
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.450 8.200 8.9508.975 35.575
4 19 5 18 13 

13 

Brooke  Irw in110
A irborne

9.275 8.375 9.2758.500 35.425
9T 15 14 6 14 

14 

Ava  M abanta123
Denton Gym

9.225 8.025 9.1258.600 34.975
14T 21 12 11T 15 

15 

M egan S app152
United Elite

9.275 8.275 8.9758.350 34.875
10T 17 15 17 16T

16T

Chava la  S hepard129
Hopes & Dreams

9.250 8.225 9.0758.325 34.875
13T 18 16 13 17T

17T

Naom i M urphy124
Denton Gym

9.225 8.325 8.4508.250 34.250
15T 16 19T 21 18 

18 

Isabe lla  Jim enez111
A lamo F ly ers

8.875 8.400 8.7257.900 33.900
21 14 21 20 19 

19 

Kadence  Nguyen125
Discover 

8.725 7.425 9.1258.525 33.800
23 24 13 12T 20 

20 

S kyla r  Hupp117
Capita l Gym TX

9.100 7.675 9.2007.550 33.525
17 22 22 7 21 

21 

T ea lise  M oore112
A lamo F ly ers

8.900 7.500 7.9008.000 32.300
20 23 20 22 22 

22 

Na ta lia  Paw lak106
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.075 9.050 0.0000.000 18.125
18 10 23T 23T 23 

23 

Lily Abbinanti134
Nationa l Elite

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
24 13 24T 24T 24 

24 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 4 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 6  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : X t re m e  A lt itu d e  G y m n a s t ic s


